Series TL Fully Illuminated Toggles
A126
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Pole
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 W01D A
Toggle Colors
For Bright
C Red
D Amber
F Green
For Super Bright
N No Color
Terminals, Contacts
& Ratings
W01
Solder Lug Terminals
Silver 6A @ 125V AC
for .689” (17.5mm) Toggle only
G01
Solder Lug Terminals
Gold 0.4VA @ 28V AC/DC
for .433” (11.0mm) Toggle only
TL 6G
LED Colors
Bright
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Super Bright
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
TL22DNAW016G
2 N
Circuit
2 ON NONE ON
.689” (17.5mm) Toggle Length;
No Color (matte finish of clear
material)
Blue, Super Bright LED
Black Housing
Silver Contacts
with 6-amp Rating
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON  Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
Toggle Lengths
D .689” (17.5mm) (combines
with silver contacts only)
S .433” (11.0mm) (combines
with gold contacts only)
Housing
A Black